Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball Manday, October 20, 2025 Practice Begins TBA

Boys Basketball Saturday, November 1, 2025 Taylorville Tournament (2) Away
Boys Basketball Monday, November 3, 2025 Taylorville Tournament Away
Boys Basketball Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Glenwood M.S. Away

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Monday, November 24, 2025

Wednesday, December 10,
2025

Trinity Lutheran

Franklin

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Monday, December 15, 2025

Monday, December 22-Januray
4

Little Flower

Christmas Break

Boys Basketball Thursday, January 8, 2026 Jacksonville 055 Away
Boys Basketball Manday, January 12, 2026 Rochester Away
Boys Basketball Thursday, January 15, 2026 Pana 5t. Pats Tower Hill Away
Boys Basketball Saturday, January 17, 2026 Tth Grade Regional Begin TBA

ADD: Little Flower Tournament

Away



